Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Global Tooling Spiral Insert Knife Surfacing
Heads
Thank you for shopping with us! Titan Spiral insert knife
cutterheads make constant contact with the surface of the
material in a helical pattern offering reduced cutting noise -
typically 20 decibels less. Each long wearing carbide knife
has four edges that can be dulled before replacement.
These moulder cutter heads improve material finishes on
wood cross grain, lower long term tooling cost, and
eliminate sharpening costs. Our molder spiral heads offer
special radius edge inserts set at a shear angle to reduce
any chance of knife corners marking your material. Made
from 7071-T6 high strength aircraft aluminum and hard
anodized making the cutterhead both strong and light.
Heads include a set of carbide knives installed and ready to
run. Heads also include a torx wrench for turning and
replacing the knives. Titan Spiral Heads use 15 x 15 x 2.5 - 8
radius insert knives.
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Knives Includes Type Price
MS10042 Global Tooling 100 mm 1.25 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench Non-Shear Type $454.62
MS10044 Global Tooling 100 mm 1.25 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench Non-Shear Type $576.11
MS10046 Global Tooling 100 mm 1.25 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench Non-Shear Type $703.46
MS12562 Global Tooling 125 mm 40 mm 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $525.18
MS12564 Global Tooling 125 mm 40 mm 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $725.02
MS12566 Global Tooling 125 mm 40 mm 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $907.25
MS12567 Global Tooling 125 mm 40 mm 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,058.14
MS12568 Global Tooling 125 mm 40 mm 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,184.43
MS12569 Global Tooling 125 mm 40 mm 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,332.45
MS12562-1.5 Global Tooling 125 mm 1.5 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $526.72
MS12564-1.5 Global Tooling 125 mm 1.5 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $725.02
MS12566-1.5 Global Tooling 125 mm 1.5 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $907.25
MS12567-1.5 Global Tooling 125 mm 1.5 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,058.14
MS12569-1.5 Global Tooling 125 mm 1.5 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,332.45
MS12569.5-1.5 Global Tooling 125 mm 1.5 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,352.08
MS14062 Global Tooling 140 mm 1 13/16 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $548.66
MS14064 Global Tooling 140 mm 1 13/16 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $775.97
MS14066 Global Tooling 140 mm 1 13/16 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $940.55
MS14067 Global Tooling 140 mm 1 13/16 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,136.54
MS14069 Global Tooling 140 mm 1 13/16 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,369.74
MS14069.5 Global Tooling 140 mm 1 13/16 in 6 Set of Knives & Torx Wrench -- $1,455.65
MS-T20W Global Tooling -- -- -- -- T20 Torx Wrench 8 in $9.89
MS-KS615 Global Tooling -- -- -- --
Spare Screws for Titan Spiral
Heads - M6-15 - Torque 4ft/lbs
= 50inch/lbs
$1.25
IC-2515154-8R Global Tooling -- -- -- -- Spare Knives - 15 x 15 x
2.5mm - 8 Radius $4.43
MS-BS-S Global Tooling -- -- -- -- Spare Screws for Byrd Journal
Heads $0.54
MS-NA-S Global Tooling -- -- -- -- Spare Screws for Weinig Spiral
Heads $4.62
MS-KSSM Global Tooling -- -- -- -- Spare Screws for Shinmx
Spiral Heads $1.20